UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

138346- 24
311006- 24
311006- 24
303342-23
303342-23
310940- 55
161289-75
161289-75
138346- 24
303342-23
311006- 24
301864- 00
161289-75
138346- 24
139614- 31
138206- 78
311006- 24
161289-75
311006- 24
306350- 24
161289-75
104133-52
181592- 08
138346- 24
301864- 00
311006- 24
138346- 24
161289- 75
303342-23
310940- 55
303342-23
311006- 24
303342-23
104133-52
303342-23
310940- 55
161289- 75
310940- 55
171239- 34
306350- 24
306422- 96
138206- 78
139614- 31
301864-00
306422- 96
161289-75
161289-75
161289-75
161289-75
306350- 24
300273- 58
300273- 58
161289-75
138206- 78
311006- 24
261689- 80
171239- 34
311006- 24
161289-75
161289-75
301864-00
161289-75
301864- 00
301864-00
301864-00
311006- 24
161289-75
306422-96
161289-75
139614- 31
306350- 24
303342-23
310940- 55

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VERHAEST RUDI
VERHAEST RUDI
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
MARTENS- HUYVAERT
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VERHAEST RUDI

MALFAI T FERNAND
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
BLOMVE PHI LI P

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERHAEST RUDI
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERHAEST RUDI
STECHELE STI JN
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERDUYN A.

PLYSON CHARLES
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
MALFAI T FERNAND
VERHAEST RUDI
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
MARTENS- HUYVAERT
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VERHAEST RUDI
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VERDUYN A.
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
MARTENS- HUYVAERT
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
MARTENS- HUYVAERT
CARDON BART

STECHELE STI JN
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
BLOMMVE PHI LI P

MALFAI T FERNAND
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
STECHELE STI JN

Geneent
Local it

KOEKELA
Li chter
Li chter
RUDDERV
RUDDERV
Cudenbu
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
KCEKELA
RUDDERV
Li chter
ZERKEGE
JABBEKE
KOEKELA
JABBEKE
SNELLEG
Li chter
JABBEKE
Li chter
ZANDVOO
JABBEKE
KOEKELA
BRUGGE

KCEKELA
ZERKEGE
Li chter
KCEKELA
JABBEKE
RUDDERV
Cudenbu
RUDDERV
Li chter
RUDDERV
KOEKELA
RUDDERV
Cudenbu
JABBEKE
Cudenbu
BEKEGEM
ZANDVOO
ZEDELGE
SNELLEG
JABBEKE
ZERKEGE
ZEDELGE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
ZANDVOO

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM

VERGAERDE- DENOLF
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERHAEST RUDI

VAN PAMEL G & J
CARDON BART
VERHAEST RUDI
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
MALFAI T FERNAND
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
MALFAI T FERNAND
MALFAI T FERNAND
MALFAI T FERNAND
VERHAEST RUDI
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
BLOMMVE PHI LI P
STECHELE STI JN
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
MARTENS- HUYVAERT

JABBEKE
SNELLEG
Li chter
LI SSEVEE
BEKEGEM
Li chter
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
ZERKEGE
JABBEKE
ZERKEGE
ZERKEGE
ZERKEGE
Li chter
JABBEKE
ZEDELGE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
ZANDVOO
RUDDERV
Cudenbu

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
2 479227
1 476287
12 2
4 480797
1 2
5 490975
2 491996
54 2
1 2
5 3
13 3
15 490835
50 3
4 3
3 490982
3 491137
2 4
15 4
5 5
2 492311
6 5
2 481991
2 493962
6 4
16 2
11 6
5 5
3 6
7 4
10 2
2 5
3 7
8 6
1 2
3 7
7 3
32 7
12 4
3 488838
1 2
3 487941
1 2
9 2
12 3
2 2
24 8
64 9
49 10
31 11
4 3
2 489247
1 2
51 12
2 3
10 8
2 505962
1 2
8 9
59 13
34 14
18 4
43 15
3 5
11 6
2 7
9 10
27 16
5 3
62 17
1 3
3 4
6 8
8 5

Ri ng
Bague

303714623
307846323
307848223
300483123
300490623
300379123
300423123
300422523
303718423
300482623
307842023
311069923
300425923
303717023
300268423
305505923
307849423
300421723
307957623
306125823
300422823
303760923
306853523
303892623
311069723
307846823
303892823
300423623
300481223
300377123
300492423
307841723
300491223
303760423
300492823
303893323
300426823
300376523
300313523
306127523
310015723
305500823
300268223
300334923
310016523
300420923
300431323
300427423
300424223
306128923
300302423
300301223
300424923
305500723
307957223
300401823
300314623
307845723
300424423
300424523
311069423
300425323
300331423
300333623
300330323
307842323
300422023
302628323
300423923
300269523
306127823
300492623
303893523

Snel h.
Vit esse

935.
934.
931.
929.



310940- 55
309962- 47
161289-75
311006- 24
311006- 24
161289-75
161289-75
161289-75
161289-75
181592- 08
183735- 17
183735-17
301864- 00
311006- 24
183735-17
181592- 08
311006- 24
309962-47
301864- 00
309962-47
161289-75
310940- 55
301864-00

MARTENS- HUYVAERT
VERDUYN KRI S
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERHAEST RUDI
VERHAEST RUDI
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
PLYSON CHARLES
CASI ER ROGER
CASI ER ROGER
MALFAI T FERNAND
VERHAEST RUDI
CASI ER ROGER
PLYSON CHARLES
VERHAEST RUDI
VERDUYN KRI' S
MALFAI T FERNAND
VERDUYN KRI S
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
MARTENS- HUYVAERT
MALFAI T FERNAND

Cudenbu
KOEKELA
JABBEKE
Li chter
Li chter
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
BRUGGE

LI SSEVE
LI SSEVEE
ZERKEGE
Li chter
LI SSEVEE
BRUGGE

Li chter
KOEKELA
ZERKEGE
KOEKELA
JABBEKE
Cudenbu
ZERKEGE

2 6
9 478661
46 18
7 11
6 12
13 19
53 20
7 21
12 22
1 2
8 505213
44 2
7 8
14 13
39 3
3 3
4 14
10 2
6 9
7 3
8 23
9 7
5 10

300376823
303743723
300429223
307843523
307959923
300427823
300432923
300426723
300434423
306854123
300392923
300386123
300330423
307845323
300391823
306854423
307842823
303745923
300330823
303742123
300421923
300377523
300331523



